Health System Response Project

Application for the Post of ......c.cccovniiniiiiiiiiiiinennnns
Section I
1. Full name of the applicant (in block letters)
2 Name with initials of the applicant (in block letters)

d m y
4, Age............ b1 S 6. Marital Status ...............
7. National Identity card number/Passport Number of the applicant

8. Postal Address

9. .+ Telephone Number

a) Residence: b) Mobile:

10. E-mail Address
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11,

12.

13.

14.

15

16.

Academic Qualifications*

[f you are currently employed

a) Present place of work
b) Designation
¢) Office Address

Special comments/notes
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17. Two Non-Related Referees (Name, Designation, Contact Details)

[

[ certify that the particulars furnished by me are correct and true. If any information found
incorrect before/after the interview my application/appointment will be rejected.

Signature of the Applicant Date

» This application should accompany following documents
a) Curriculum vita with a photograph
b) Certified Copies of

NIC/Passport
a. Academic Qualifications
b. Professional Qualifications
8 Memberships in Professional Bodies

Section II

» To be filed by Head of the Institution of currently employed applicants;

Name of' the Applicant

NIC Number

Name of'the Institution
Designation of the Applicant
Service Period
Recommendations

I Bl G0 =

The candidate cab be released with immediate effect from the current employment if she/he
is going to be selected.

Signature and Rubber Stamp of the Head of the Institution Date
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